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HOMOLOGAÇÃO DO RESULTADO FINAL DO PROCESSO SELETIVO 

 

 

ONDE SE LÊ: 
 

Ordem de 

classificação 
Inscrição Candidato Resultado 

1º 8235 ADSO HAYDEMAR FERREIRA RAMOS Aprovado 

2º 8018 JUSSARA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO ARAUJO Aprovado 

3º 8011 CIBELLE DA SILVA CARVALHO Aprovado 

4º 7976 MARGARETH ESTUMANO POMPEU Aprovado 

5º 8019 ANDRESA DO SOCORRO ROMA CARDOSO Aprovado 

6º 8115 ANA LUCIA DE SOUSA NOGUEIRA Aprovado 

7º 8231 FLAVIA GOMES DE ARAUJO PEREIRA Aprovado 

8º 8002 CASSIO ARAUJO NEGRAO Aprovado 

9º 8013 FRANCICLEIA DOS REIS NASCIMENTO Aprovado 

10º 7949 GARDENE PEREIRA CAVALCANTE Aprovado 

11º 8017 BIANCA ALMEIDA BORGES GORONI Aprovado 

12º 8007 DHATILANE MERLYN ALVES MERGULHAO Aprovado 

13º 8014 FERNANDA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA Aprovado 

14º 7998 ANGELA MARIA DOS SANTOS BRITO Aprovado 

15º 8012 MARIA AUGUSTA FERNANDES SILVA Aprovado 

16º 7968 ATHER BARBOSA FIGUEIREDO Aprovado 

17º 8004 BENZI RODRIGUES DE SOUZA Aprovado 
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18º 7997 MICKAELL GROSS SANTOS SILVA Aprovado 

19º 8015 THAYNAN LOPES DA SILVA Aprovado 

20º 8000 MARICELIA SANTOS SOUZA Aprovado 

21º 7982 TATIANA CRISTINA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA Aprovado 

22º 7943 VALQUIRIA RAMOS VAQUEIRO Aprovado 

23º 8153 LIDIANE VIEIRA OLIVEIRA Aprovado 

24º 7999 RITA CECILIA RIBEIRO MAIA E MAIA Aprovado 

25º 8206 BERTHA FILOMENA SANTOS MORAIS Aprovado 

26º 7969 WANDERLENE SANTOS DA COSTA Aprovado 

27º 8238 THAYNARA JURICH DA SILVA Aprovado 

28º 8227 GEISIANE GOMES FEITOSA GULAR Aprovado 

29º 7957 ELINETE BEZERRA DO NASCIMENTO Aprovado 

 

 

 

 

LEIA-SE: 
 

Ordem de 

classificação 
Inscrição Candidato Resultado 

1º 8235 ADSO HAYDEMAR FERREIRA RAMOS Aprovado 

2º 8018 JUSSARA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO ARAUJO Aprovado 

3º 7997 MICKAELL GROSS SANTOS SILVA Aprovado 

4º 8011 CIBELLE DA SILVA CARVALHO Aprovado 

5º 7982 TATIANA CRISTINA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA Aprovado 

6º 7976 MARGARETH ESTUMANO POMPEU Aprovado 

7º 8019 ANDRESA DO SOCORRO ROMA CARDOSO Aprovado 

8º 7999 RITA CECILIA RIBEIRO MAIA E MAIA Aprovado 

9º 8115 ANA LUCIA DE SOUSA NOGUEIRA Aprovado 
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10º 8231 FLAVIA GOMES DE ARAUJO PEREIRA Aprovado 

11º 8002 CASSIO ARAUJO NEGRAO Aprovado 

12º 8013 FRANCICLEIA DOS REIS NASCIMENTO Aprovado 

13º 7949 GARDENE PEREIRA CAVALCANTE Aprovado 

14º 8017 BIANCA ALMEIDA BORGES GORONI Aprovado 

15º 8007 DHATILANE MERLYN ALVES MERGULHAO Aprovado 

16º 8014 FERNANDA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA Aprovado 

17º 8015 THAYNAN LOPES DA SILVA Aprovado 

18º 7998 ANGELA MARIA DOS SANTOS BRITO Aprovado 

19º 8012 MARIA AUGUSTA FERNANDES SILVA Aprovado 

20º 7968 ATHER BARBOSA FIGUEIREDO Aprovado 

21º 8004 BENZI RODRIGUES DE SOUZA Aprovado 

22º 8000 MARICELIA SANTOS SOUZA Aprovado 

23º 7943 VALQUIRIA RAMOS VAQUEIRO Aprovado 

24º 8206 BERTHA FILOMENA SANTOS MORAIS Aprovado 

25º 8153 LIDIANE VIEIRA OLIVEIRA Aprovado 

26º 7969 WANDERLENE SANTOS DA COSTA Aprovado 

27º 8238 THAYNARA JURICH DA SILVA Aprovado 

28º 8227 GEISIANE GOMES FEITOSA GULAR Aprovado 

29º 7957 ELINETE BEZERRA DO NASCIMENTO Aprovado 

 

 


